sect. 75 1010705
rev. 2017/02/09
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2017 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://murphybyenovationcontrols.com/warranty.
Sentinel 300P Series
Programmable Switch Mode Battery Chargers
Sentinel 300P battery chargers provide new levels

Dimensions for reference only.  Use actual product for mounting template.  For safe heat dissipation, mount product in orientation
shown, with minimum air gap clearance of 1.5 in. / 40 mm above/below and 1.0 in. / 25 mm at each side.
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
42703850
SNTL300P: Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel 300P
Input supply 110/120/220/240 VAC (50 Hz / 60 Hz)
Output 10 A @ 12/24 V
42703852 SNTL300PC: As above, plus CAN/J1939 communication
42703879
ESNTL300PM: Enclosed Sentinel 300P
Input supply 110/120/220/240 VAC (50 Hz / 60 Hz)
Output 10 A @ 12/24 V
Analog ammeter and voltmeter
42703875
ESNTL300PCLM: As above, plus LCD for readout and
configuration
42703900
42703900 SNTL-RTC: Remote temperature sensor with 9.8
feet / 3.0 meter lead assembly, for automatic charge output
temperature compensation
42703898
SNTL300P-PCSUITE: Windows®-based software suite for all
(E)SNTL300P models.
Request by email with company name, details and valid
email address
42703899
SNTL300P-PCCONN: PC connection suite for all (E)SNTL300P
models. Includes SNTL300P-PCSUITE software on CD-ROM,
charger RS485 lead (6.5 feet / 2 meter), RS485/USB converter
and USB lead (3.2 feet / 1 meter)
FM 28221 (Tulsa, OK - USA)
FM 29422 (UK)
INTERNATIONAL SALES & SUPPORT
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA
PHONE: +44 1722 410055
EMAIL: SALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.EU
CHINA
PHONE: +86 21 6237 5885
EMAIL: APSALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.COM
LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN
PHONE: +1 918 317 2500
EMAIL: LASALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.COM
INDIA
PHONE: +91 91581 37633
EMAIL: INDIASALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.COM
U.S. SALES & SUPPORT
MURPHY PRODUCTS
PHONE: 918 317 4100
EMAIL: SALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.COM
MURPHY INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
PHONE: 918 317 4100
EMAIL: IPDSALES@ENOVATIONCONTROLS.COM
ENOVATION CONTROLS CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
5311 S 122ND EAST AVENUE
TULSA, OK 74146
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD.  – UNITED KINGDOM
CHURCH ROAD LAVERSTOCK
SALISBURY SP1 1QZ UK
MURPHY INTERNATIONAL TRADING – CHINA
SUITE 1704, ANTAI BUILDING, 107 ZUNYI RD
SHANGHAI, 2000 S1 CHINA
ENOVATION CONTROLS INDIA PVT. LTD.
301, 3RD FLOOR, KRSNA CHAMBERS,
11 GALAXY GARDENS, NORTH MAIN ROAD,
KOREGAON PARK, PUNE 411001,
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA